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134 Grant Palmer

Milton Keynes - Flitwick
Effective from: 01/07/2024
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Approx.
journey times

Monday to Friday
Codes
CMK The Point (H3)
Milton Keynes Hospital (A)
Kingston, Kingston District Centre
Woburn Sands, The Swan
Aspley Guise, The Square
Ridgmont, Church Street
Ampthill, Alameda Walk
Flitwick, Railway Station

a
1100
1108
1111
1120

···
···
···
···

a
1300
1308
1311
1320
1324
1331
1341
1347

a Only runs on Mondays and Fridays

Via: Central Milton Keynes, Oldbrook, Fishermead, Eaglestone, Coffee Hall, Eaglestone, Monkston, Brinklow, Kingston, Brinklow, Kingston, Wavendon, Woburn Sands, 
Aspley Guise, Husborne Crawley, Ridgmont, Ampthill, Flitwick
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134 Grant Palmer

Flitwick - Milton Keynes
Effective from: 01/07/2024
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Approx.
journey times

Monday to Friday
Codes
Flitwick, Railway Station
Ampthill, Alameda Walk
Ridgmont, Church Street
Aspley Guise, The Square
Woburn Sands, The Swan
Kingston, Kingston District Centre
Milton Keynes Hospital (B)
CMK The Point (H3)

a
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1021
1029
1035
1044
1047
1055

a
···
···
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1135
1144
1147
1155

a Only runs on Mondays and Fridays

Via: Flitwick, Ampthill, Ridgmont, Husborne Crawley, Aspley Guise, Woburn Sands, Wavendon, Kingston, Monkston, Eaglestone, Coffee Hall, Eaglestone, Fishermead, 
Oldbrook, Central Milton Keynes


